Моторы SGMRV
EXTERNAL AXES PACKAGES or MOTOMAN robots with
DX200 controller
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132
Эл. почта ykw@nt-rt.ru || Сайт: https://yaskawa.nt-rt.ru/
Servo Motors
SGMRV
Rated power
[ kW]
Flange face
[ mm ] SAP
SGMRV-05ANA-YR11 0,5 130 x 130 144096
SGMRV-09ANA-YR11 0,9 130 x 130 144076
SGMRV-13ANA-YR11 1,3 130 x 130 114074
SGMRV-20ANA-YR11 2,0 130 x 130 144110
SGMRV-30ANA-YR11 3,0 180 x 180 144108
SGMRV-37ANA-YR11 3,7 180 x 180 144071
SGMRV-44ANA-YR11 4,4 180 x 180 144109
SGMRV-55ANA-YR11 5,5 180 x 180 149146
Cable package consisting of power and signal cables, available in lengths of
3 m, 6 m, 9 m, 12 m, 15 m, 18 m, 21 m, 24 m, 27 m, max. 30 m. Optionally
with external axis disconnection for 1 – 3 external axes in DX200 controller.
set-up: